



ITEM NO.	QTY.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
1	1	MMJ-10507	WELDMENT, SERVICE PLATFORM CONTROL PANEL
2	1	MMXR-P114	VALVE, SOLENOID
3	1	MMXR-P109	TUBE, 10MM OD X 185MM LG.
4	1	MMXR-P206	ELECTRICAL ENCLOSURE, SMALL
5	5	MMXR-P208	CORD GRIP, 9MM
6	1	MMXR-P204	COVER, FORWARD/REVERSE DIRECTIONAL SWITCH
7	1	MMXR-P203	SWITCH, FORWARD/REVERSE DIRECTIONAL
8	1	MMXR-P205	GASKET, DIRECTIONAL SWITCH
9	4	MMXR-P404	SCREW, HEX, M4 X 15, SS
10	1	MMXR-P207	ENCLOSURE, ELECTRICAL
11	1	MMXR-P202	POWER CORD, WITH GFCI, 14/3 X 36"L
12	1	MMXR-P215	CABLE ASSEMBLY, CONNECTION BETWEEN ELECTRICAL BOXES
13	4	MMXR-P403	SCREW, SOCKET HEAD, M4 X .7 X 25, SS
14	1	MMXR-P209	MOTOR, AUGER DRIVE
15	1	MMJ-10504	MAIN BODY WELDMENT
16	4	MMXR-P412	NYLOCK NUT AND WASHER, M6, 18-8 SS
17	2	MMXR-P411	HEX NUT, M6, SS
18	1	MMXR-P111	GROMMET, 15MM ID FOR 18MM HOLE
19	1	MMXR-P114-2	GROUNDING WIRE, SOLENOID
20	1	50179	WIRE, SWITCH JUMPER